
2023 MULESHOE LADY

MULES SOFTBALL

Date Opponent Site Time Teams
Friday, January 13, 2023 1st Day of After School Practice Muleshoe 4:00 PM V/JV

Saturday, January 28, 2023 Shallowater (Scrimmage) Shallowater 12:00 PM V/JV
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Floydada (Scrimmage) Floydada 5:00 PM V/JV
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Lubbock Christian (Scrimmage) LCHS 5:00PM V/JV

Friday, February 10, 2023 Trinity Christian (Scrimmage) Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Saturday, February 11, 2023 Slaton (Scrimmage) Muleshoe 1:00 PM V/JV
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Shallowater Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Thursday, February 16, 2023

Sadler Memorial Tournament
Slaton

Roosevelt
Levelland

TBA VFriday, February 17, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Floydada Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Thursday, February 23, 2023

Friday, February 24, 2023
Saturday, February 25, 2023

Levelland JV Tournament TBA TBA JV

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Levelland Levelland 5:00 PM V/JV
Thursday, March 2, 2023

Floydada Tournament TBA TBA VFriday, March 3, 2023
Saturday, March 4, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Open
Friday, March 10, 2023 Portales (Double Header) Portales 5:30 PM TX V

3/13 – 3/17 Spring Break (Practice Times TBA)
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Lamesa Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Friday, March 24, 2023 Littlefield Littlefield 5:00 PM V/JV

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Lubbock Christian Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Brownfield Brownfield 12:00 PM V/JV
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Denver City Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Saturday, April 8, 2023 Lamesa Lamesa 12:00 PM V/JV
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Littlefield Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Saturday, April 15, 2023 Open
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 **Brownfield** Muleshoe 5:00 PM V/JV
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Denver City Denver City 12:00 PM V/JV

District Games in Bold ** - Senior Night Team listed 1st will play at time listed
2nd team will play immediately after

Head Coach – A.J. Villanueva / Asst. Coach – Francis Armijo / Athletic Trainer - Stephen Seymore
Athletic Director – Jason Richards / Principal – Cindy Bessire / Superintendent – Dr. R. L. Richards


